2015 FINAL RR Masters Toolbox District Ranking
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District

010032
010004
010033
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010037
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010013
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010027
010000
010065
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City

Lakeland

Little Rock
Houston
Alexandria
Hendersonville
Mechanicsburg
Colorado
Columbia
Macon
Bayamon
Nampa
Snoqualmie
Liverpool
West Columbia
Indianapolis
Sacramento
Springfield
Waupaca
Selma
Waxahachie
Oklahoma City
Urbandale
Marianna
Carlinville
Crestwood
Sacramento
Irvine

Ghent
Columbus

La Puente
Gainesville
Minneapolis
Houston
Salem

Lubbock

Name

Peninsular Florida

Arkansas District Council
South Texas District Council
Louisiana District Council
Tennessee District Council
Pennsylvania Delaware
Rocky Mountain District Coun
Northern Missouri

Georgia District Council
Puerto Rico District Council
Southern Idaho District
Northwest District Council
New York District Council
South Carolina District
Indiana District Council
Northern Pacific Latin
Southern Missouri District
Wisconsin-N Michigan District
North Carolina District
North Texas District Council
Oklahoma District Council
Iowa District Council

West Florida District

Illinois District Council
Kentucky District Council
Northern Calif-Nevada
Southern California District
Appalachian District Council
Ohio District Council
Southern Pacific

Potomac District Council
Minnesota District Council
Texas Louisiana Hispanic
Oregon District Council
Miscellaneous District

West Texas and Plains

TOTAL FOR BGMC Masters

Amount

$17,706.33
$14,684.97
$13,000.00
$8,823.65
$7,692.20
$4,901.59
$3,500.00
$3,477.55
$3,096.57
$1,853.90
$1,639.38
$1,623.71
$1,300.67
$815.00
$776.20
$687.53
$581.87
$457.78
$438.15
$328.41
$277.00
$276.97
$270.00
$265.37
$253.24
$119.42
$110.14
$89.37
$85.05
$60.00
$51.13
$45.00
$21.10
$18.59
$17.00
$0.85

$89,345.69



